HYDROWORKS, INC r, \
J

|

6501 JACAMAN Ste. 112 ECEIVE
LAREDO, TEXAS 78041 I
’ L AUG
956-319-0213 gﬂ 222007
i

Hpower@att.net

I

‘vabb County Engineering Department

August 18, 2017

Webb County
1720 Santa Ursula
Laredo, Texas 78040

Hickey Pena Architects
700 San Bernardo Ste. 900
Laredo, Texas 78040

Attached please find AIA documents G702 and G703 for the Webb County Fire Station and
Administration Building. This is for Draw 15 which will be our FINAL CONSTRUCTION DRAW.

In this draw we are requesting the second change order in the amount of $19,573.65. We are
also requesting the final twenty five, (25%) percent, of the retainage in the amount of
$24,506.94.

All construction.and change orders have been completed and we are ready to close out this

contract.

It has been a pleasure working with all the team members of Hickey Pena, and Webb County
engineering department. We look forward to working with you in the future.

Rene A. Garza
President




(oevavege)

:S3JON 19SM)

"8[esaJ 10} Jou SI pue ‘gL0z/G0//0 UO Sendxse Ydlum 68LEZZ0L96 "ON JOpIQ Jopun /10Z/1Z/80 U0 8Z:61:21 18 SIBMYOS Vi AQ paonpoid Sem JUSINOOP SIYL “Ae| 43 Jspun 21qIs50d JUSIXS LWHILIXEW 313 O3
I poynaasosd 8q jjim pue ‘SoRjeuad JRURUILID PUR IAID BJ0ASS U3 JINsas Aew ‘3t jo ucidod Aue 1o JUOWINIGQ LVIY SIYS JO UOBNGIESID 10 mo.uu:vo&e._ paziIOUNELY) "SaREaL ] eusRUISIY pue me ubukdon
"§°N AG pojosjold SIUBNDOY WY SIUL IDNINNYM "POAIRSaI SYBL |1V "S108}IU0IY JO SINISU| UBDLBWY SYL Aq Z66L PUB £861 ‘861 ‘LL6L ‘S96} ‘€961 ‘ES6) © WBUAOD *Z66L — wiZ0LO Jusnsog viv

Jo sy8u Lue 03 sorpnford nomim are juswked Jo soueydosoe pue juswiked ‘eouUBnNSS] "UISISY PWRU
1030e3U07) 911 03 Ao d[qeded ST QAIAILYTD INNOJNY SYL "9[qenoSau jou st 95edyIe)) ST

JORIUOD) SIY) I5PUM 10J0BNU0D) 10 IDUMQ U [GE EGEHES 10p1Q 93uey) £Aq SFONVHO LaN]
00°08$ SEESEVES STV.LOL

N ~ .1 00°0$ £9°€LS"61S YUON STy pasoxdde fejor,

= \\ £d {00708 0L 6LL YIS oumQ Aq sqruowr snotasid ur pasoidde sa3ueyd [e10],

= ¥ 20ILHAY | SNOLLONAAA SNOLLIAav AIVININNS JHAI0 HONVHD)

\WN NNNMM req

(paLfisia2 JunowD Yy Yy uLIOfiod 0] paSuvyd a4v JY 192YS

U070y Y} U0 puv uonvoyddy

(9 oury ssef ¢ aury)

JOVYNIVLIY ONIGNTONI ‘HSINIH OL 3ONVIVE 6

INA INJWAV INJHAND '8

(areonyra)) roud woiy g sury)

INIWAVd ¥04 SFLVIIAILYID SNOIATHd 831 °L

(fe1o, ¢ sury ssa7 4 dury)

S1y1 0 s24n31f 11v [1IU] “pa1jddp JUNOWD Y] WO SAAffip pa ,\Emu Junowp fi uopuvdxs YovY) 00°0$
65080 v$ Q31411830 INNOWY
"QETILYEO INNOWY 99 Jo jusuiked o popryuo (650808 ]
ST I0JORIUO)) SY] PUB ‘SIUSWINOO(] JOBIUOT) O} YIIM SOUBPIODIE UL ST JI0AN 93 Jo Afenb
AU} ‘pajeoIpul se passaiFold sey JIOA oY) JOI[Oq PUB UOBULIONUT ‘aSpojmowy spoajpry _
3y} JO 1S9q AU} 0} Jey) JOUM() SU} O} SOLINIAD YTV ) ‘woneordde sup Sursudwod 9LTLLGS6S
BIED 9Y} PUB SUONBAISSGO 3)IS-UO UO PISEq ‘SIUSWNOO(] 10BHUOD Y} M S0UBPIOOE U]
INIJWAV HOd ILVIIHILYTD S.LOTLIHOYY SE €8 6668
O ol %I :soxrdxa worsspumuoy) Ay 00°08
g 1) > ‘onang AxwoN 0008
6102 ‘61 few
salldx3 uoIssIww o - ﬂovaVQ\ 30 fep >} S s om 000$
5W> H VI3 va 910Joq 0] WIOMS pue pagLIdsqng
e Y\ 3o famop
. e (OX 2\ goamg SE€S87666$
L \ < \ g ora 222 7:Ad SCES86668
i : INOD SEESEVES
"3NP MOU ST UISISY UMOYS JuowAed JUSIIND Jey) pue ‘19 Tooar syuowihed 00°005°596$

PuE panssT axom JusARJ I0] SOJEOLIIAD) snoiasxd Yorym I0J 10 JOJ 10J0BNUO)) 3 Aq
pred wasq 9ABY SJUNOWE [[e 1By} “SJUSWNOO(] JOBIUOY) ) UM 90UBPIOIDE Ul pa3s[duiod
ussq sey jusuikeqd ioj uoneosiddy sryy Aq paIoA0d JIOM OU3 JOI[8q PUB UOLBULIOUI
‘93pa[mowy| $JOIOB[UC) S} JO 159q O} O} Jey) SSIJIHed IOJOEnUe)) paudisiopun Syl

JOVNIVLIY SS37 43NNV Tv1OL "9

(£0LD JO [ TWIM[OD) U [£10] 10 (S -+ BG SOUKT) dFeureioy [ej0]

(£0LD o g wwun[o))
[ELGIEIN PRI0ISJO % 0 °q
(£0LD o F + @ wwnioD)
oM po3e[dwo) 30 % 00°0 e
IOYNIVIIY 'S

* (€0LD U0 D UUM[0D) 31VA OL GIHOLS ® GI1ITdNOD VLOL ¥

(zF 1°u'D) 31va 0L WNS LOVHLINOD ¢

SYICAUO0 JONVHO A9 IONVHI L3N T

WNS LOVYLNOD TVNIOIIO '}

"payoene SI ‘¢(LO JUAWNO0( VIV 199YS Uonenunuo))
“JORIIUOD) SY3 YA UONISUUOD U ‘M0]aq Umoys se “qusuked 103 spews st uonesiyddy

INIWAV HO4 NOILVYIITddV S;HOLOVYELINOD

[1-¥3Hl0
[J:a13d 10z / sozds 0408 sexa] ‘opare]

. 91-¢S S0CA1/ 21T (SON LO3rodd 006 91§ ‘opreurag ueg o8 -LOTLIHOHY
[ ]*40L0VHINOD 9107 ‘91 Arer1g2d :31¥Q 1OVHINOD 2L g/ANOT VIA
[ :LO3LHO¥Y UORONISUOD) [BIOUSD 1HOF LOVYLNOD 0708L Sexa, ‘opareT

. ‘ot 1503 . s1opunes F 017,
X M3INMO L10T 81 3S0e0y 0L QOI¥3d D19 NINAY ANV
‘03 uofnqluysig S10 :ON NOLLYOITddY NOILV.LS 8914 ALNNOD g99M :193rodd

1708/ sexa], ‘opare]

TITAS  palg euary 1059 -HOLIVEINOD

ouy SxomoIpAg Woyd

1+08L sexa, ‘opare]
B[nSI[) €IVES (91
Auno) qgem  "¥INMO OL

¢661 — .¢0LO judwnao( <~<M

Juawfed Joj ajeaynion pue uonesiddy



(revavese)

:SaJON J3s)

-ofesas

10} JoU SI pue ‘gL 02/S0/L0 UO salldxa Yolum 681EZ20L96 "ON JOPIQ Jopun /0Z/12/80 UO 8L:L¥iZL 18 SIBM)OS VY AQ paonpold Sem JUSWNIOP SIL | "ME} a4} Jepun 8gissod JUSIXe wintxew ayy o} panocasosd

l oq fm pue ‘sonjeusd JELILILD pUR HAID 018A0S U} Jnses Asull ‘Y o uoiod Aue JO JUBWINDOY VIV SIU) JO uoRNGLISIP J0 uononpoldas paziloyineun ‘segeal ] eucewaly] pue met buldes ‘gn
Aq parosjeld st JUBWINOY VIV SILL JONINMYAL "POAISSal SJUBL (1Y "SIoa)YDIY 10 9)Nsu) Ueoliawy eyl AQ 2661 PUE €861 ‘861 ‘0/61°2961 ‘9961 ‘G961 ‘€961 © UBUAOD "Z66L — wiE0LD JUBLINDOQA VIV
000 000 %00°001  [00°000°ST 000 000 00°000°5C 000005 DNIONHA Ll
HHLINIIHd
00°0 000 %00°00T  [00°00S°T 00°0 00°0 00°00S°T 00'005°T TOYINOD HLINIHL 91
000 000 %00°001  {00°000°0T 000 00°0 00°000°0T 00°000°0T DNIAVID Sl
000 000 %00°00T  100°000°0T 000 000 00°000°0C 00°000°0T SHILITILN) 14!
000 000 %00°00T  {00°000°8T 000 000 00°000°81 00°000°31 NOILI'TONHJ 4.1IS 13!
000 000 %00°00T  |00°000°0€ 000 000 00°000°0€ 00°000°0€ HONVMOTIV [4!
HIVMAAIVH J00d
000 000 %00°00T  [00°000°F 000 000 00°000°% 00°000°y HNOV1d 11
TVIAN LSVD
000 000 %00°00T  [00°000°ST 000 000 00°000°ST 00°000°ST NNOILV 01
. DVII/HIVOSANYT
000 000 %00°001  [00°000°0T 000 000 00°000°0C 00°000°0C ANNA INFNIH.LLId 6
000 00°0 %0000  [00°00S°€ 000 000 00°005°€ 00°00S°€ HONVMOTIV 8
HOVNDIS JOIddLXH
000 00°0 %00°00T  [00°000°S 000 000 00°000°S 00°000°S HONVMOTIV VAV L
000 000 %00°001  [00°000°9 000 00°0 00°000°9 00°000°9 FHLIN AIVIOdNEL 9
000 000 %00°001  [00°000°9 000 00°0 00°000°9 00°000°9 10O dS0TO S
_ ANV 41 NVITD
000 000 %00°001  {00°0T€°61 000 000 00°01€'61 00°01€°61 aNod 14
000 000 %00°001  [00°056°T 000 000 00°056°T 00°056°1 ISTI S93aTIINg £
000 000 %00°00T  [00°005°€ 00°0 00°0 00°005°€ 00°00S°€ ALITIEVIT TVIANAD [4
000 00°0 %00001  [057901°C 000 00°0 05°901°C 05'901°C LINTdd ONIATING 1
E+@
— ©-9) @+3+@  |@¥0 ANILON)| qorEd stHL | NOH YOIV .
a1avnava 40| HSING (O+9) |dLvAOolaadols| daaiolLs . WO H0TVA Iom ON
AOVNIVITY | 0L 9ONVIveE % ANV AHIdTdNOD| ATLINASHId dIINAadHIS | 40 NOILAIIOSHA | INHLI
TVIOL STVIIHLVIN
JHLATdNOD TE0M
I H D qd Hq | d J g v
91-s10Cdpr/Z1ET *ON 123rodd S.LO3LIHOYUY
‘A1dde Aewr suron ouI] 10 95LUIRISI S]qRLIBA SISUM S}ORIUO) UO | UWN[O)) 9sM)
L10€ ‘81 3sn3ny ‘0L QORIad "SIB[[OP S[} UI SIE SUNOWE ‘M0[9q SUONE[Rqe} U]
L107 ‘81 1snSny :31¥d NOLLYOddY "payoeHE SI UONIBIIJI1190 PAUSIS §,10]0BNUO)) SUTUIBIUOD
‘uonIpy ISSIAPY Se J9SeUR]A] UONONLISUO)) “Yustuied I0] 21BolTMR)) 109fo1d pue uonedsrddy j0ofo1g
ST :ON NOILYOITddY

‘6007 W9ELD 10 Uk 103 TOREOYIISY Pur Uoneanddy ‘76615 t0LD Yuawnooq VIV

2661 — .£0.9 Juswnog VIV

Joays uonenupuoy




(revavege)

:SajoN Jasn

‘a|esal

10} JoU S1 pue ‘g1.0g/S0/L0 U0 Sauldxa Yolym 68LEZZ0LI6 "ON JSPIQ Japun £10Z/1Z/80 U0 81:1H:ZL 18 21emyos Y|y AQ peonposd Sem JUSWUNOOP SIL| “me} 3l sepun gjaissod JUS)Xs WNuBXew sy} 0} ponsescad

N o M pue ,waﬁ.mcm& UL BUR HAID BIBABS Uf JiNSaL Ay d_ Fied co_ﬁOQ Aue o .wC&EﬁUOQ VIV SiY] Jo uonnqigsip 4o co_uuzmuo,_nw._ paZIsOLINEUS "SBjeal | {SUCIBLLI] pUuR MET ucm_.;nwoo 41
Ag poysajeld SIIUBWINIOY VIV SIUL IONINUVAL "PBAISSI SIYBU ||V *S10831YoIY JO SInIIsSU] UBOUSWY oYL Aq 2661 PUB €861 ‘8261 ‘0612961 ‘996} ‘G961 ‘€961 ® WBLAdOD "Z661 — W E0LD JUBWINDOQ VIV
000 00°0 %0000T  [00°00€°T 000 000 00°00€°T 00°00€°T INOYITIOLS 3¢
000 000 2%00°00T  [00°000°T 000 00°0 007000 00000 SINT'T LE
NIVHO ANINVZZAN
000 000 %00°00T  [00000°0T 000 000 00°000°01 0000001 J00Y¥ TVIIN 9¢
WVES DNIANV.LS
000 000 %00°001  [00°000°0T 000 000 00°000°01 00°000°01 TANLOMILS 400 53
000 000 %00001  [00°000°01 000 000 00°000°0T 00°000°0T STANVd TVIIN ve
000 0070 %00°001  [00°000°ST 00°0 000 00000°GT 00°000°¢T THHLS LD 33
000 00°0 2%00°00T  [00°000°ST 000 000 00°000°ST 00°000°ST THALS TVINIONELS %3
000 000 %00°001  [00°000°ST 000 000 00°000°5C 00°000°52 OaIg TVLIN €
ATIFANIONE Hid
000 000 %00°001  [00°00T% 000 000 0000 00°00Z°F INIVd ‘LVOT1d 0¢
‘IVLINNSIAD 8/S
000 000 %00°00T  [00°00t %1 00°0 00°0 00°00% 71 00°00t %1 SANLS TVIIN 6C
00°0 000 %00°00T  [00°000°31 00°0 000 00°000°81 00°000°81 NIND 3T
000 000 %00°00T  [00°005°TL 000 00°0 00°00S°TL 0000S°TL NOILVANNOA LT
0070 000 %00°001  ]00°000°01 000 000 00°000°01 00°000°01 avd ONIQTINg 9T
000 000 %00°001  [00°000°0€ 000 00°0 00°000°0¢€ 00°000°0€ YOLVIANTD ST
, AONAOYING
0070 000 %00°001  {00°000°0T 000 000 00°000°0T 00°000°0T 409V ¥C
LOT ONIIVA
000 000 %00°00T  [00°000C 00°0 00°0 00°000C 00°000C HOVNDIS dVIIANVH €T
000 000 %00°001  [00°008°T 00'0 00°0 00°008°1 00°008°T SHOVIS %4
ONDIVI ONIINILS
000 000 %00°001  [00°008°T 000 0070 00°008°T 00°008°T STOIGINAS 1T
VAV ONIITYLS
000 00°0 %00°00T  [00°00S°91 000 000 00'005°91 00°005°91 YALLNO ANV IND 0T
0070 000 %00°001  {00°000°SS 000 000 00°000°6S 00°000°SS INFWED 61
LOT ONIIVd
000 000 %00°00T  [00°000°ST 000 000 00°000°ST 00°000°ST STVMIAAIS 31
FLTIONOD
@+Q
(ELVY ©-2) @A+9+Q) (Y0 d NI LON)| aorddad STHL ZWW%W%W .
TTEVTIVA 4D HSINIA (O+D) {dLva ol aadols adIoLs NOYA NTVA EOM ON
AOVNIVIDY | 0L SONVIVE % ANV aLdT1dN0D| ATINASTId AaINAgHIS | 40 NOILII¥OSdd | WALI
TVIOL STYIIALVIN
LI TINOD NOM
I H D d El | a D g v




(vevavege)

:1S9JON Jasn

"a|esal

10} 10U S| PUB ‘8102/S0/20 UO SaJIdxa YoIUM 681EZZ01L96 “ON JOPIQ JOpUN £ 1L0Z/1Z/80 UO 8L:L1:ZL J& 8IBMYOS VY Ag peonpoid Sem Juswinoop S| "Ame| 9y} Jopun sigissod JUSIXa wWnLXew ay) 03 pandsscad

€ g ijim pue ‘saijeusd [BUILILID PUE PAID 2i8AS U JINSas A2iU ‘I jo uoiod AUE 10 ‘JUSWINJO(] LVIV SIUl 10 UOINGLESIP JC uonoNposdas pazIoyIneul) "saeal ] feucnewial] pue me wBuidos ‘g n
Aq pa1osjo1d S1UBWIND0A g¥iY SHUL SDNINMVM "PaaIasal syBU |y “SI08)UDIY JO iniisu| ueduawy oyl Aq Z66L PUB £861 ‘8261 ‘0.61°296) ‘9961 ‘G961 ‘€961 © WBLAdOD "Z66L — w£0LO JUsWNaoQ VIV
00°0% 00°0% %00°00T SE'€S8°666% 00°0$ S9€LS61S 0L°6LT°086% SE€58°6669 IVLOL ANVYD
000 000 %000 000 000 000 000 000
000 000 %00°00T  [$9°€L5°61 00°0 S9°ELS 61 000 S9°€LS 61 SYHATIO HONVHD 8¢
000 000 %00°00T  [0L°6LLF1 000 000 OL'6LLY] 0L 6LLYT SIHATIO FONVHO LS
000 000 %00°00T [0S €€€°5TT 000 000 0S°€€€°sTI 0S°€€€°STI 1140¥dd 9¢
SYOLOVILNOD
000 000 %00°001  [00°000°0€ 000 000 00°000°0€ 00°000°0€ AVAHIIAO S8
SYOLOVIINOD
000 000 %00°001  [00°00%°1 000 000 00°00%'1 00°00%°1 SHIJOSSHDDV 143
WOOYLSHA
000 000 %00°001  [00°009°C 000 00°0 007009°C 00°009°C SNOILLLEVd 13
WOOYLSHA
00°0 000 %00°001  {00°000°8 00°0 00°0 000008 00°000°8 TIOMTTIN [4Y
000 000 %00°00T  [00°000°CE 000 00°0 00°000°CE 00°000°C¢ OVAH 16
000 000 %00°00T 0070009 000 000 00°000°9 00°000°9 dTIL TIVM 0¢
000 00°0 %00°00T  [00°000°% 000 000 00°000°F 00°000% JTLLY00Td LOA 6y
000 000 %00°00T  [00°000°CT 000 000 00°000°C1 00°000°C1 JOOTd NIV THOIOd 14
000 00°0 %00°001  [00°000°S€E 000 0070 00°000°S¢€ 00°000°S€ LNIVd Ly
0070 000 %00°00T  [00°000°08 000 000 00°000°08 00°000°08 TVORILOATA 9%
00°0 000 %00°00T  [00°000°Z€ 000 000 00°000°Z€ 00°000°Z¢ DONIFINNTd 5%
000 000 %00°00T  [00°000°81 000 000 00°000°81 00°000°81 SI00d AVAHIFIAO 144
000 000 %00°00T  [00°000°% 00°0 000 00°000°% 00°000°% HOLVH TIVM 134
000 00°0 %00°001  [00°000°€ 00°0 0070 00°000°¢ 00°000°¢ STYTANOT t44
000 00°0 %00°001  [00°000°C1 000 00°0 00°000°C1 00000°C1 SI00d 44
000 00°0 %00°00T  [00°000°8 000 000 00°000°8 00°000°8 SMOONIM oy
000 000 %00°00T  [00°008‘T 000 000 00°008°1 00°008°T S400d 6¢
INOEITIOLS
SHI'TAINASSY
H+@
— ©-) (1+3+@  |@¥0aNI10N)| qonuad s | NOHVOTHAY
TIavRIvA 40| HSIN (O+D) |AIVAOL IIOLS| AaTIOLS WNOYA ANTVA SOM "ON
AOVNIVLITY | OL 9ONVIVE % ANV 41LdTdNOD| ATINASTId dTNAEHDS A0 NOILATIDSHA | INHLI
TVLOL STVIIHLVIN
LA TdNOD I0M
) H D A qd _ a D d \4




